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Women / 10 / SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haleigh Bryant1729
Everest Gymnastics

9.850 9.625 9.7509.775 39.000
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Abby Heiskell1874
Southeastern

9.750 9.500 9.5259.725 38.500
3 3T 2 12T 2 

2 

Sierra Brooks1715
Aspire

9.550 9.225 9.6259.700 38.100
4T 12T 3T 9 3 

3 

Amaya Marshall1875
Southeastern

9.525 9.525 9.4009.600 38.050
6T 2 6 22T 4 

4 

Alexandra Greenwald1709
American Twisters

9.550 9.350 9.6509.325 37.875
4T 8 23 8 5 

5 

Abby Johnston1710
American Twisters

9.425 9.225 9.7009.425 37.775
15T 12T 17T 4 6 

6 

Julianne Fehring1833
LaFleurs Tampa

9.150 9.425 9.7259.450 37.750
32T 5 14T 3 7T

7T

Daniela Castillo1706
American Twisters

9.375 9.075 9.6009.700 37.750
22T 18T 3T 10 7T

7T

Natalie Wojcik1896
Stallone Gymnastics

9.875 9.275 9.0259.550 37.725
1 9T 8T 46T 9 

9 

Piper Smith1753
First In Flight

9.475 9.500 9.1759.550 37.700
9T 3T 8T 39T 10 

10 

Hallie Thompson1881
Southeastern

9.475 8.875 9.6759.575 37.600
9T 28T 7 5T 11 

11 

Julianna Weil1740
Everest Gymnastics

9.475 9.025 9.5259.500 37.525
9T 23 12T 12T 12 

12 

Alexis Ortega1837
LaFleurs Tampa

9.450 9.275 9.4759.125 37.325
14 9T 33T 19 13 

13 

Aleka Tsiknias1755
First In Flight

9.400 9.400 9.0509.450 37.300
19T 6T 14T 45 14 

14 

Cassidy Stuart1879
Southeastern

9.475 9.250 9.3509.200 37.275
9T 11 27T 26T 15 

15 

Elise Panzner1838
LaFleurs Tampa

9.500 8.750 9.3759.350 36.975
8 34T 21T 24T 16 

16 

Rachel Smith1772
Gymstars

9.375 9.200 9.6758.675 36.925
22T 15T 58T 5T 17 

17 

Nicole Riccardi1819
Infiniti Elite

9.425 9.075 9.3258.925 36.750
15T 18T 44T 30T 18 

18 

Emery Summey1810
High Point

9.425 8.450 9.3009.550 36.725
15T 53T 8T 33T 19T

19T

Halley Taylor1841
LaFleurs Tampa

9.400 8.625 9.5259.175 36.725
19T 42T 30 12T 19T

19T

Caroline Williams1864
Roswell

8.950 8.850 9.5009.425 36.725
46T 31 17T 17T 19T

19T

Christina Weiss1811
High Point

9.375 8.750 9.3509.200 36.675
22T 34T 27T 26T 22 

22 

Moorea Linker1836
LaFleurs Tampa

8.900 8.650 9.5509.550 36.650
50T 39T 8T 11 23T

23T

Angelica Labat1850
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.925 9.4509.425 36.650
55T 27 17T 20 23T

23T
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Ryanna Head1835
LaFleurs Tampa

9.250 8.950 9.3759.075 36.650
26T 26 37T 24T 23T

23T

Tess Abbott1796
High Point

9.300 9.175 9.3008.800 36.575
25 17 47T 33T 26 

26 

Allie Stern1858
Perfect Balance

9.425 8.525 9.4259.150 36.525
15T 45T 31T 21 27 

27 

Macy Ferrara1798
High Point

8.900 8.650 9.5259.300 36.375
50T 39T 24 12T 28T

28T

Ana Kenefick1854
Perfect Balance

9.475 8.600 8.8759.425 36.375
9T 44 17T 50T 28T

28T

Gabrielle Diaz1832
LaFleurs Tampa

9.200 8.650 9.6758.625 36.150
29T 39T 61T 5T 30 

30 

Nicole Wojcik1895
Stallone Gymnastics

9.025 8.150 9.4009.500 36.075
41T 64T 12T 22T 31 

31 

Cassie Clement1707
American Twisters

8.775 9.000 9.1759.100 36.050
62T 24T 35T 39T 32 

32 

Mia Baltrun1703
American Twisters

8.950 9.225 8.9758.725 35.875
46T 12T 55 49 33 

33 

Sydney Bennett1728
Everest Gymnastics

8.800 8.475 9.5009.075 35.850
58T 51T 37T 17T 34 

34 

Faith Mathison1807
High Point

9.400 8.725 8.4759.100 35.700
19T 36T 35T 68T 35 

35 

Madelynn Jones1734
Everest Gymnastics

8.625 7.775 9.7509.450 35.600
71 74T 14T 1T 36 

36 

Christie Tini1820
Infiniti Elite

9.100 7.775 9.5259.050 35.450
34T 74T 39 12T 37 

37 

Sara Kenefick1853
Perfect Balance

8.600 8.225 9.3259.250 35.400
72T 62 25 30T 38T

38T

Rachel Lewellen1771
Gymstars

9.050 8.200 9.2258.925 35.400
39T 63 44T 38 38T

38T

Jessica Johnson1849
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 8.775 9.3008.425 35.300
58T 33 69T 33T 40 

40 

Meredith Robinson1737
Everest Gymnastics

9.225 8.475 9.3258.200 35.225
28 51T 77T 30T 41 

41 

Katelyn Fandrich1884
Sparkle City

8.750 7.850 9.2509.225 35.075
64T 71T 26 36T 42 

42 

Kylie Haffner1834
LaFleurs Tampa

9.100 8.625 8.7508.475 34.950
34T 42T 66T 57T 43 

43 

McCaleigh Marr1745
First State

8.800 8.500 8.2509.350 34.900
58T 49T 21T 78 44T

44T

Alyssa Perez-Lugones1761
GGA Lawrenceville

9.025 9.075 8.6758.125 34.900
41T 18T 81T 63T 44T

44T

Sania Mitchell1828
JAMJEV

9.100 7.850 9.2508.675 34.875
34T 71T 58T 36T 46 

46 

Erin Desmond1741
First State

8.850 8.875 8.2758.750 34.750
55T 28T 52T 76T 47 

47 

Emma Ingrassia1743
First State

8.875 8.675 8.4758.700 34.725
53T 38 56T 68T 48 

48 
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Summer Ruskey1781
Hanover Gymnastics

9.100 7.775 9.0758.750 34.700
34T 74T 52T 44 49 

49 

Kayla Deveau1813
Infiniti Elite

8.900 7.950 8.8758.800 34.525
50T 68T 47T 50T 50 

50 

Hannah Ruthberg1856
Perfect Balance

9.250 7.525 8.7009.025 34.500
26T 79T 40T 61T 51 

51 

Kennedy Springer1902
Superior Gymnastics

8.550 8.500 8.7758.550 34.375
77 49T 63 56 52 

52 

Lexy Armstrong1775
Hanover Gymnastics

8.675 7.950 9.1758.500 34.300
69 68T 64T 39T 53T

53T

Emily Wood1907
TNT Gymnastics

8.875 8.250 9.0258.150 34.300
53T 59T 80 46T 53T

53T

Aliyah Welter1812
I-Power

8.925 8.525 8.1508.650 34.250
49 45T 60 80 55 

55 

Nicole Norris1779
Hanover Gymnastics

8.800 8.875 8.0508.500 34.225
58T 28T 64T 82 56 

56 

Shailyn St. Brice1739
Everest Gymnastics

9.150 7.425 8.7508.775 34.100
32T 81 51 57T 57 

57 

Skylar Masterson1899
Superior Gymnastics

9.050 7.750 9.1258.125 34.050
39T 77 81T 42 58 

58 

Anna Sumner1909
Tift Gymnastics

8.300 9.000 8.3508.350 34.000
81T 24T 73T 72T 59 

59 

Samantha Decker1701
Acrosmith

8.650 9.075 7.0509.200 33.975
70 18T 27T 89 60 

60 

Chloe Asper1776
Hanover Gymnastics

9.000 8.525 7.8508.450 33.825
43T 45T 68 85 61 

61 

Grace Wehry1893
Stallone Gymnastics

9.200 7.525 8.6758.350 33.750
29T 79T 73T 63T 62 

62 

Lauren Wicker1782
Hanover Gymnastics

8.700 8.325 8.3508.275 33.650
66T 56 76 72T 63 

63 

Kaylen Gay1725
C&C

8.700 8.150 8.3008.475 33.625
66T 64T 66T 75 64 

64 

Grace Bardes1765
Gymstars

8.600 7.650 8.8258.425 33.500
72T 78 69T 53T 65 

65 

Kiara Richmon1846
Newnan

8.750 8.300 8.3258.075 33.450
64T 57T 84T 74 66 

66 

Kaeli Welsh1720
Aspire

8.950 7.325 9.0258.075 33.375
46T 82 84T 46T 67 

67 

Sophie Williams1863
Roswell

8.300 7.000 8.8259.025 33.150
81T 86T 40T 53T 68 

68 

Elyssa Roberts1908
Tift Gymnastics

8.500 8.250 8.4757.750 32.975
78 59T 89 68T 69 

69 

Crystal Lopotan1886
Sparkle City

8.600 6.825 7.5508.625 31.600
72T 88 61T 86 70 

70 

Celia Egizio1717
Aspire

8.400 6.300 7.5008.800 31.000
80 89 47T 87 71 

71 

Elizabeth Henshall1897
Superior Gymnastics

7.750 7.000 8.5507.600 30.900
85 86T 91T 66 72 

72 
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Taiya Stelmachowski1718
Aspire

8.000 7.200 7.4757.950 30.625
84 84 87 88 73 

73 

Madeline Gillis1801
High Point

9.200 0.000 9.3509.150 27.700
29T 91T 31T 26T 74 

74 

Erika Abbruzzese1859
Precision South

8.850 0.000 9.3508.925 27.125
55T 91T 44T 26T 75 

75 

Soraya Hawthorne1769
Gymstars

9.525 8.425 0.0008.800 26.750
6T 55 47T 90T 76 

76 

Kayla Brooks1778
Hanover Gymnastics

0.000 8.800 8.5258.950 26.275
86T 32 43 67 77 

77 

Jaiyviah Mills1726
C&C

9.075 8.525 0.0008.200 25.800
38 45T 77T 90T 78 

78 

Renae Schmidt1840
LaFleurs Tampa

9.000 0.000 9.1007.675 25.775
43T 91T 90 43 79 

79 

Katy Wyckoff1773
Gymstars

8.775 7.975 8.8750.000 25.625
62T 67 99T 50T 80 

80 

Delaney Keck1770
Gymstars

0.000 9.200 8.4507.500 25.150
86T 15T 94 71 81 

81 

Heidi Vanderboom1762
GGA Lawrenceville

9.000 8.450 0.0007.525 24.975
43T 53T 93 90T 82 

82 

Savana Kotas1785
Haydens Gymnastics

0.000 8.250 8.2758.375 24.900
86T 59T 72 76T 83 

83 

Emily Grace Keene1827
JAMJEV

8.700 8.050 0.0008.125 24.875
66T 66 81T 90T 84 

84 

Campbell Marr1746
First State

8.575 0.000 7.9008.350 24.825
75T 91T 73T 84 85 

85 

Rucha Gharpure1721
Atlanta North Stars

8.475 0.000 8.1257.600 24.200
79 91T 91T 81 86 

86 

Maggie Ayers1777
Hanover Gymnastics

8.200 0.000 8.7256.900 23.825
83 91T 97 60 87 

87 

Kara Welsh1719
Aspire

0.000 7.150 8.2008.050 23.400
86T 85 86 79 88 

88 

Leah Carli1716
Aspire

0.000 5.225 8.0258.425 21.675
86T 90 69T 83 89 

89 

Lily Harsch1733
Everest Gymnastics

0.000 9.400 0.0008.975 18.375
86T 6T 42 90T 90 

90 

Sara Blake Tully1786
Haydens Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.8009.125 17.925
86T 91T 33T 55 91 

91 

Audrey Evans1731
Everest Gymnastics

0.000 7.925 0.0009.650 17.575
86T 70 5 90T 92 

92 

Emily Buffington1730
Everest Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7508.750 17.500
86T 91T 52T 57T 93 

93 

Marina Livelsberger1805
High Point

0.000 8.725 0.0008.700 17.425
86T 36T 56T 90T 94 

94 

Jordan Jones1759
GGA Lawrenceville

0.000 9.075 0.0008.175 17.250
86T 18T 79 90T 95 

95 

Audrey Colnot1883
Sparkle City

0.000 0.000 8.7007.850 16.550
86T 91T 88 61T 96 

96 
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Haleigh Gibble1888
Stallone Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.6007.475 16.075
86T 91T 95 65 97 

97 

Alexis Fuller1860
Roswell

8.575 0.000 0.0007.250 15.825
75T 91T 96 90T 98 

98 

Mieko Maruki1806
High Point

0.000 7.300 0.0006.850 14.150
86T 83 98 90T 99 

99 

Reese OBrien1808
High Point

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
86T 57T 99T 90T 100 

100 

Rochelle Munoz1901
Superior Gymnastics

0.000 7.850 0.0000.000 7.850
86T 71T 99T 90T 101 

101 
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Lali Dekanoidze1870
Southeastern

9.550 9.575 9.6009.775 38.500
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rose Casali1869
Southeastern

9.425 9.200 9.4759.750 37.850
8T 10T 2 8 2 

2 

Gwendolyn Fink1872
Southeastern

9.325 9.175 9.5509.700 37.750
12 12 3 4T 3 

3 

Baleigh Garcia1708
American Twisters

9.450 9.400 9.5259.300 37.675
4T 3T 15T 6 4 

4 

Gabby Gladieux1802
High Point

9.450 9.000 9.6509.525 37.625
4T 14T 4 1 5 

5 

Naya Howard1848
Ocean Tumblers

8.975 9.400 9.5759.150 37.100
22 3T 19 3 6 

6 

Samara Buchanan1704
American Twisters

8.825 9.375 9.4259.450 37.075
31 5 7T 13T 7T

7T

Farah Lipetz1817
Infiniti Elite

9.275 9.275 9.4509.075 37.075
13T 8T 20 9T 7T

7T

Emma Wehry1894
Stallone Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 9.4509.300 36.750
32T 10T 15T 9T 9 

9 

Hanna Castillo1705
American Twisters

9.050 8.925 9.4259.325 36.725
18T 17 13T 13T 10 

10 

Madison Ulrich1882
Southeastern

9.500 8.650 9.4508.975 36.575
3 20 24 9T 11 

11 

Amber Lowe1735
Everest Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 9.4509.450 36.500
28T 18T 7T 9T 12 

12 

Calvary Swaney1754
First In Flight

9.425 8.600 9.5508.800 36.375
8T 22 29T 4T 13 

13 

Meghan Carter1768
Gymstars

8.900 9.000 9.4009.000 36.300
24T 14T 23 16 14 

14 

Jordyn Paradise1839
LaFleurs Tampa

9.450 9.325 9.5008.000 36.275
4T 6T 41T 7 15 

15 

Maeve Hahn1751
First In Flight

9.550 8.625 9.2258.800 36.200
1T 21 29T 20 16 

16 

Savannah Goveia1732
Everest Gymnastics

8.775 8.750 9.4259.025 35.975
35 18T 22 13T 17 

17 

Victoria Gatzendorfer1873
Southeastern

9.025 8.250 9.1009.450 35.825
20T 31 7T 27 18 

18 

Sydney Morris1748
First State

9.350 8.375 8.6259.350 35.700
10* 28 12 37 19T

19T

Josephine Kogler1816
Infiniti Elite

9.350 8.200 9.3258.825 35.700
10* 32T 28 18 19T

19T

Kay Anna Baird1797
High Point

8.650 9.000 9.1508.875 35.675
40T 14T 27 24T 21 

21 

Jennifer McMillan1876
Southeastern

8.650 8.150 8.8009.500 35.100
40T 34T 5 33T 22 

22 

Jayden McDonnell1818
Infiniti Elite

8.875 7.900 9.3758.900 35.050
27 36 26 17 23 

23 

Delaney Bruns1766
Gymstars

8.800 8.575 8.9008.500 34.775
32T 23T 38 29 24 

24 
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Jaime Pratt1780
Hanover Gymnastics

9.025 8.450 8.6758.600 34.750
20T 27 32 36 25 

25 

Amanda Pagac1712
American Twisters

8.700 7.825 9.1508.950 34.625
37T 38 25 24T 26 

26 

Kaylyn Mintz1900
Superior Gymnastics

8.850 8.475 8.5758.650 34.550
28T 26 31 38 27 

27 

Kiley Wenger1906
TNT Gymnastics

8.925 8.200 8.8258.525 34.475
23 32T 36T 31T 28 

28 

Skylar Draser1814
Infiniti Elite

9.275 7.575 8.8758.550 34.275
13T 40 34T 30 29 

29 

Isabella Hughes1803
High Point

9.125 8.150 9.2007.775 34.250
16 34T 45 21T 30 

30 

Ashley Glynn1889
Stallone Gymnastics

9.100 7.400 8.5009.225 34.225
17 44 18 39 31 

31 

Abby Collins1758
GGA Lawrenceville

8.700 8.575 8.8007.975 34.050
37T 23T 43T 33T 32 

32 

Madelynn Crow1851
Paramount Gymnastics

8.450 7.450 8.8009.300 34.000
43T 42T 15T 33T 33 

33 

Nyla Smith1857
Perfect Balance

8.900 8.275 8.2508.250 33.675
24T 30 40 41 34 

34 

Kaylee Bluffstone1831
LaFleurs Tampa

8.700 8.575 8.2008.000 33.475
37T 23T 41T 42 35 

35 

Rubylyn Goad1845
Newnan

7.850 7.450 8.3509.375 33.025
45 42T 11 40 36 

36 

Mikayla Burton1843
Newnan

8.500 7.250 8.1259.050 32.925
42 46 21 43 37 

37 

Calyie Basselin1823
JAMJEV

7.725 7.375 7.5758.325 31.000
46 45 39 44 38 

38 

Isabelle Schaefer1738
Everest Gymnastics

0.000 9.450 9.3009.475 28.225
47T 2 6 19 39 

39 

Kaylen Morgan1736
Everest Gymnastics

0.000 9.025 8.9509.400 27.375
47T 13 10 28 40 

40 

Jahliyah Bedminster1757
GGA Lawrenceville

9.450 9.275 0.0008.575 27.300
4T 8T 33 45T 41 

41 

Danielle McGonigle1747
First State

8.750 0.000 9.2008.525 26.475
36 48T 36T 21T 42 

42 

Danae Williams1867
Silver Stars

8.800 7.650 9.2000.000 25.650
32T 39 46T 21T 43T

43T

Mikayla Brown1910
Top Notch GA

8.850 0.000 8.8257.975 25.650
28T 48T 43T 31T 43T

43T

Jayree Martin1898
Superior Gymnastics

9.175 7.050 9.1500.000 25.375
15 47 46T 24T 45 

45 

Raquel Chaupiz1866
Silver Stars

8.900 7.850 0.0008.550 25.300
24T 37 34T 45T 46 

46 

Cameron Machado1744
First State

0.000 9.325 0.0009.325 18.650
47T 6T 13T 45T 47 

47 

Rachel Katz1852
Perfect Balance

9.050 8.325 0.0000.000 17.375
18T 29 46T 45T 48 

48 
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Sydney Seibert1892
Stallone Gymnastics

8.450 7.525 0.0000.000 15.975
43T 41 46T 45T 49 

49 
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